NAUTI-GALS



Auxiliary of the Newport Harbor Elks Lodge Yacht Club 3456 Via Oporto, Newport Beach, CA 92663 Tel 949 673-6110

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION OR RENEWAL

LEGAL NOTICE AFFECTING YOUR RIGHTS & RESPONSIBILITIES:

By completing this membership application or Renewal, each applicant or member of the Newport Harbor Elks Yacht Club *Nauti-Gals* auxiliary agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Newport Harbor Elks Yacht Club, the Nauti-Gals auxiliary, Newport Harbor Elks Lodge, No. 1767, the Elks State Association (CHEA), and the Grand Lodge (BPOE) from any loss, claims, or liability arising from their participation in activities with membership in the NHEYC or *Nauti-Gals*.

Eligibility:

Members must be a current Newport Harbor Elk Lodge member or Associate member, or spouse of a Newport Harbor Elk Lodge member or Associate member.

Dues:

Annual dues are \$20 and due April 1st

Meetings:

Meetings are held at the lodge on the 3rd Saturday of each month at 10 am.

DATE:	
NAME:	BIRTH MONTH/DAY
FIRST MATE NAME	
Address:	
Phone:	
Elk Membership Number	or Spouse's
Associate Home Lodge:	Member Number:

PLEASE ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR OR YOUR SPOUSE'S CURRENT LODGE MEMBERSHIP CARD OR ASSOCIATE LODGE MEMBERSHIP CARD

How to Pay - Make check payable to NHEYC.

Pay on-line with credit card: https://www.NHEYC1767.com/nauti-gals

Pay in person (cash or check) the Treasurer of the Nauti-Gals at any Nauti-Gals meeting

Mail payment and application with a copy of your current Elks membership card to:

Cathy Armstrong (949 500-2421) - 283 Stanford Ct., Irvine, CA 92612

To order a Nauti-Gal Name Badge contact:

Noack Awards & Engraving artwork@noackawards and/or info@noackawards 1835 Whittier Ave. #F5, Costa Mesa, CA 92627 - 949-646-3141